BESARER S TELECOMMUNICATION & CABLING SYSTEMS

PATCHCORDS

FIBER OPTIC PATCHCORDS
50/125 OM3 MULTI MODE SIMPLEX PATCHCORDS

ueos [ Khigh [ 1s
V-0 i quality ZH

ST/PC-ST/PC50/125 OM3 MM SX L:X parcHcorD

FO-05112PPSX20X

ST/PC-FC/PC50/125 OM3 MM SXL:X rarcrcorp

FO-05132PPSX20X

ST/PC-LC/PC50/125 OM3 MM SX L:X parcHcorD

FO-05142PPSX20X

SC/PC-SC/PC50/125 OM3 MM SX L:X rparcHcorD

Art No
FO-05222PPSX20X

SC/PC-ST/PC50/125 OM3 MM SX L:X parcHcorD

FO-05212PPSX20X

SC/PC-FC/PC50/125 OM3 MM SX L:X rarcucorp

FO-05232PPSX20X

SC/PC-LC/PC50/125 OM3 MM SX L:X parcHcorD

FO-05242PPSX20X

FC/PC-FC/PC50/125 OM3 MM SX L:X rarcHcorD

FO-05332PPSX20X

196



